
PLAN HOLDER'S LIST for:
2020 SUPERBLOCK PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT - PHASE II 
KING ROAD, 132ND AVENUE AND RIDGECREST ROAD (CIP-02-20)

BID OPENING: October 22, 2020
Engineer's Estimate: $1.8 mil to $2.3 mil

No. of Addenda: 0 Last Updated: October 16, 2020

# Company Name Contact Mailing Address City, State & Zip Phone Fax Email

1 Kerr Contractors Oregon, LLC Alan W. Aplin 395 Shenandoah Lane NE Woodburn, OR 97305 971.216.0050 503.981.1161 estimating@kerrcontractors.com

2 Contractor Plan Center, Inc. Brie Kidwell 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222 503.650.0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com

3 Salem Contractors Exchange Lori Cooley 2256 Judson Street NE Salem, OR 97302 503.362.7957 lori@sceonline.org

4 James W. Fowler Co. Tim Janesofsky/Sonja 
Sommerfeldt

12775 Westview Drive Dallas, OR 97338 503.623.5373 503.623.9117 estimating@jwfowler.com

5 Emery and Sons Construction Group, LLC Aaron Slowik PO Box 13069 Salem, OR 97309 503.588.7576 503.371.6637 bids@emeryandsons.com

6 Nutter Corporation Jennifer Garrett 7211 A NE 43rd Avenue Vancouver, WA 98661 360.573.2000 360.576.8484 jenniferg@nuttercorp.com

7 Abadan Plan Center Auron Kemmerer 603 East 2nd Street Spokane, WA 99202 509.747.2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com

8 Brown Contracting Sean Emrick PO Box 26439 Eugene, OR 97402 541.338.9345 941.338.9346 sean@browncontracting.net

9 D & D Concrete and Utilities, Inc. Don Nienke 8319 S. Gribble Road Canby, OR 97013 503.266.5229 503.266.5229 don@ddcui.com

10 Landis & Landis Construction, LLC Myke Landis PO Box 50 Marylhurst, OR 97036 503.466.9043 mlandis@llconstruction.com

11 Civilworks NW, Inc Dwayne Nelson PO Box 5698 Vancourver, WA 98668 360.694.8849 360.694.9588 dnelson@civilworksnw.com

12 Moore Excavation, Inc. Amber Hutchison PO Box 789 Fairview, OR 97027 503.674.0900 503.674.0909 amber.hutchison@themeigroup.com

13 Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz 2460 W 11th Avenue Eugene, OR 97402 541.484.5331 541.484.5884 projects@ebe.org

14 R & R General Contractors, Inc Jesse Rodriguez 125 50th Avenue NW Salem, OR 97304 503.586.0388 503.586.0680 estimating@rrgcinc.net

15 Conway Construction Company David Conway 6620 NW Whitney Road Vancouver, WA 98665 360.887.3022 503.200.1282 bids@conwayconstruction.net

16 NTA Contracting, Inc. Jon Anderson 10350 N. Vancouver Way #345 Portland, OR  97217 503.775.0196 503.775.4210 jon@ntacontracting.com

17 Lee Contractors, LLC Caroline Halberg 20907 NE 72nd Avenue Battle Ground, WA  98604 360.723.5295 estimating@leecontractorswa.com

18 Pacific Excavation Inc. Andrew Chisholm 79 N. Danebo Avenue Eugene, OR  97402 503.430.4670 andrew@pacificexc.com

19 M.L. Houck Construction Co. Mike Houck 4444 22nd Avenue NE Salem, OR  97301 503.463.7177 503.463.4979 sarah@houckco.com

20

21

22

NOTE: 
The RETURN RECEIPT (found in the front of the contract documents) must be provided in order to be considered a PLAN HOLDER.                   
ONLY THOSE SHOWN ON THIS LIST ARE CONSIDERED A PLAN HOLDER AND WILL RECEIVE ELECTRONIC NOTIFICATION OF ADDENDUMS.
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